5/3/2019

PLACE SENIOR RIDERS

1 Lois Shelley

2 Shelly Weaver

3 Karen Malcolm

1 Jill Faver

2 Darryl Wood

3 Karen Malcolm

4 Shelly Weaver

5 Pam Mosher

1 Shireen Ducheneaux

2 Anna Buffkin

3 Dellrie Humphrey
Lois Shelley
Diane Fryer
Lois Shelley
Dawn Wilborn
Debbie Sherrod
Squeak Larkins
Kathy Bostick
Amy Tillman

Total Entries: 19 Total Paid: $360

Derby Days - FRIDAY - SENIOR

HORSE

Lenas Smart Tivio

No Wonder Im Special
Cashin In On Bugs
Dualing Chaps
Firewaterstraightup
Gator In Da Lake

SFW Chantilly Lace
My Little Rescue Cherokee
Tess

Wimpys Last Dial
Fully Loaded Pistol
Hesa Famous Bully
Haulin Easy

Flit Bar Spider Man
KAS Sages Rocket Fire
Laney

Monty

RS Frenchmans Flash
Speed Feature

TIME

16.135 1D
16.579 1D
16.776 1D
17.167 2D
17.351 2D
17.844 2D
17.920 2D
18.067 2D
18.353 3D
18.435 3D
18.915 3D
17.881 NO TIME
16.355 NO TIME
18.861 NO TIME
777.000 NO TIME
18.082 NO TIME
17.075 NO TIME
19.319 NO TIME
16.548 NO TIME

$90
$54
$36
$54
$32
$22

$36
$22
$14

lof1l

DIVISION PAYOUT

GOBARRELRACE con



